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II Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑA
CLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 938,1557100,00 29 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos ESPS IPS
2 856,451591,29 33 Jimenez Jimenez, Pablo ESPS IPS
3 782,103183,37 34 Lardon Perez, Francisco Jose ESP IPS
4 681,870172,68 51 Frau Ortiz, Lorenzo ESPS IPS
5 648,983669,18 30 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar ESPL IPS
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II Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑA
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 963,3633100,00 110 Ballesteros Fernandez, Jorge ESP IPS
2 858,930489,16 5 Gonzalez Diez, Jesus ESP IPS
3 809,029683,98 7 Guerra Reina, Jose Maria ESPS IPS
4 685,608071,17 6 Gonzalez Rivero, Miguel Angel ESPS IPS
5 684,893571,09 9 Tejedor Gonzalez, Bernardo ESP IPS
6 621,115764,47 1 Campayo Pajuelo, Francisco ESP IPS
7 556,356357,75 8 Sala Ruiz, Guillermo ESP IPS
8 0,00000,00 4 Flores Gonzalez, Francisco Juan ESPSS IPS
9 0,00000,00 2 Campos Serna, Luis ESPSS IPS
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II Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑA
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 953,4303100,00 26 Sanchez Pardo, Carlos Javier ESP IPS
2 917,329096,21 25 Sanchez Lopez, Diego ESP IPS
3 879,291592,22 28 Vilouta Pena, Benigno ESP IPS
4 836,618987,75 20 Garcia Rodriguez, Diego ESP IPS
5 798,792183,78 19 Donderis Vega, Gonzalo ESP IPS
6 795,728383,46 82 Pillado Galindo, Roberto ESP IPS
7 780,995981,91 22 Holgado Sanchez, Pedro ESP IPS
8 732,796976,86 83 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Inf, Fco. Javier ESP IPS
9 731,051776,68 95 Aymerich Bartolome, Javier ESP IPS

10 726,402076,19 43 Godoy Soborro, Luis ESP IPS
11 709,782574,45 23 Mata Diez, Jose Pablo ESPS IPS
12 674,741870,77 70 Lopez Garcia, Fco. Javier ESPS IPS
13 637,874066,90 84 Soriano Ejarque, Alfonso ESP IPS
14 627,827065,85 106 Vidal Garrido, Narval ESP IPS
15 599,130362,84 24 Musulen Gallego, Jorge ESP IPS
16 592,001962,09 71 Michelena Pinto, Luis Antonio ESP IPS
17 586,077161,47 13 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar ESPSS IPS
18 559,339458,67 80 Gonzalez Cobos-Bautista, Julio ESPS IPS
19 545,080357,17 109 Muñoz Dominguez, Jose ESP IPS
20 544,295557,09 61 Jimenez Rojas, Salvador ESP IPS
21 531,417855,74 49 De La Osa Ramirez, Alberto ESP IPS
22 531,361355,73 63 Lopez Megias, Sergio ESP IPS
23 525,327755,10 85 Valero Crespo, Ramon A. ESP IPS
24 501,594552,61 93 Sanchez Valiente Calderon, Rafael ESPS IPS
25 473,434649,66 92 Marín Sanchez, Nahum Rubén ESP IPS
26 436,112545,74 44 Leon Lozano, Manuel ESP IPS
27 429,371145,03 39 Barriga Albarran, Eduardo ESP IPS
28 427,741944,86 58 Folgueiras Gonzalez, Ramon ESP IPS
29 417,494943,79 87 Alonso Parra, Juan Arturo ESPS IPS
30 399,546641,91 72 Rincon Capitan, Rafael ESP IPS
31 342,225835,89 76 Siero Pertejo, Guillermo ESP IPS
32 335,219235,16 73 Rosado Maria, Ramon ESP IPS
33 306,512932,15 41 Ciriero Lopez, Javier ESP IPS
34 292,781930,71 75 Seisdedos  Garcia, Luis Angel ESPS IPS
35 266,602627,96 108 Garcia Arango, Mario ESP IPS
36 264,045427,69 105 Vallejo Pareja, Manuel ESPS IPS
37 254,650526,71 46 Perez Bonilla, Emilio ESP IPS
38 157,865516,56 45 Muñoz Lopez, Almudena ESPL IPS
39 135,654314,23 68 Borrajo Fariñas, Gabriel ESP IPS
40 133,069713,96 50 Del Cerro Higuera, Susana Olga ESPL IPS
41 85,82429,00 112 De Blas Henche, Miguel Angel ESP IPS
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II Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑA
STANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 935,5195100,00 16 Martinez Viñuelas, David ESP IPS
2 845,908690,42 12 Comeche Martinez, Antonio ESPS IPS
3 834,781789,23 113 Ferrero Pozas, Carlos ESP IPS
4 813,714486,98 101 Martin Merlo, Jose Miguel ESP IPS
5 791,836084,64 17 Miguez Varela, Rosendo ESPS IPS
6 787,594584,19 66 Moreno Gomez, Mariano Miguel ESP IPS
7 754,209180,62 14 Gonzalez Dominguez, Jose Antonio ESPSS IPS
8 742,083179,32 11 Barrado Sanchez, Alberto J. ESP IPS
9 724,191877,41 18 Perez Gil, Concepcion ESPL IPS

10 700,849874,92 100 Iglesias Vazquez, Fernando ESPSS IPS
11 670,434671,66 103 Orive Ballestero, Antonio ESP IPS
12 659,726170,52 69 Espinosa de los Monteros, Alvaro ESP IPS
13 617,000765,95 27 Turriegano Lacarte, Jose Vicente ESP IPS
14 590,892163,16 57 Sanchez de las Heras, Juan Vicente ESPS IPS
15 589,748363,04 104 Peinado Muñoz, Salvador ESPS IPS
16 538,730157,59 53 Gallego Martinez, Angel Luis ESPSS IPS
17 518,162455,39 102 Molina Lepe, Sergio Antonio ESP IPS
18 515,884355,14 94 Amat Valor, Angel ESP IPS
19 500,631053,51 32 Herrero Diaz, Eugenio ESP IPS
20 482,486851,57 31 Gonzalez Escobar, Jackeline ESPL IPS
21 479,163751,22 59 Guarnido Carrasco, Juan Carlos ESPS IPS
22 478,511151,15 90 Lopez Fernandez, Luis Miguel ESPS IPS
23 462,692249,46 111 Sanz Gonzalez, Antonio ESPS IPS
24 443,615547,42 55 Romero Delgado, Antonio M. ESPS IPS
25 419,972544,89 15 Lavin Campo, Angel ESPS IPS
26 366,546039,18 67 Bejarano Diaz, Manuel ESPSS IPS
27 333,200935,62 48 Antolin Martinez, Miguel ESPS IPS
28 316,124733,79 114 Lopez Medina, Fco. Javier ESP IPS
29 312,451333,40 42 Garcia Avila, Luis Maria ESP IPS
30 272,301329,11 62 Labrador Ruiz del Hermosa, Francisco ESP IPS
31 235,344425,16 10 Abad Gil, Jose Julian ESP IPS
32 179,508119,19 47 Romo Rodriguez, Mercedes ESPL IPS
33 116,596312,46 52 Frau Peco, Elisabet ESPL IPS
34 90,87489,71 54 Piqueras Aguado, Elena ESPL IPS
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II Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑAII Torneo IPSC ESPAÑA
Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 13:39

No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName

Disqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified Shooters

DivisionDivisionDivisionDivision

116 Bernabe Pardo, HoraciOpen

1111 Disqualifications

21 Grimaldo Martos, JoaquinProduction
40 Bronchal Anton, JoseProduction
86 Albiñana Garcia-Dihinx, EduardoProduction

107 Rodriguez Nieto, PabloProduction
115 Garcia Tardon, FernandoProduction

5555 Disqualifications

37 Potes Losada, Roberto JoseStandard
60 Gutierrez Arias, MarcelinoStandard

2222 Disqualifications
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